
TRAVEL CONTRACT UPDATES 
 
 

CONTRACT AIRLINE FARES 
 
The airline contract (expiration date – March 31, 2009) has been renewed for a one 
year term to expire on March 31, 2010. 
 
It includes a 3% increase. 
 
 
RENTAL CAR CONTRACTS 
 
Avis and Enterprise car contracts (expiration date – March 31, 2009) have been 
extended for a six-month term to expire on September 30, 2009. 
 
Terms and conditions remain the same for both vendors, while rate increases for 
Enterprise are effective on April 1, 2009. 
 
For detailed information go to Links on the Travel website. 

 
 


